Features
•	 Outstanding carrying capacity for ultra-
high-density applications
•	 Rugged loose tube design features OFS
rollable ribbon technology in individual
polypropylene buffer tubes
•	 Completely gel-free design

OFS Marketing Communications
Doc ID: osp-182	 Date: 06/21
AccuTube+ RR Cable Ordering Information
Example: AT-3GE1X5T-nnnn1 and AT-5GE1X5T-3456*
Part Number: AT - S1 S2 SF S3 S4 S5 S6 - NNNN
S1 = Fiber Selection
See S1 Fiber Table above S4 = Tensile Load
X = 1,000 lb. (4450 N)
S6 =
Fibers per Buffer Tube
(12-Fiber Ribbons)
T = 72 Fibers/Tube (432 Fiber)
T = 144 Fibers/Tube (864 Fiber)
T = 288 Fibers/Tube (1728 Fiber)
T = 144 Fibers/Tube = (3456 Fiber)
S2 = Fiber Transmission Performance
See S2 Fiber Table above
S5 =
Core Type
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube RR in 4.5 mm Tubes (432 Fiber)
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube RR in 6.0 mm Tubes (864 Fiber)
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube RR in 7.0 mm Tubes (1728 Fiber)
5 = Gel-Free Loose Tube RR in 5.0 mm Tubes (3456 Fiber)
SF = Fiber Type2
See SF Fiber Table above
S3 =
Sheath Construction
1 = Single Jacket, All Dielectric
H = Single Jacket, Single Armor
NNNN =
Fiber Count
432, 576, 864, 1728 and 3456
1    ATE-3GE is for 432 to 1728 Fiber and AT-5GE is for 3456 Fiber. Part Number shown is for an AccuTube+ Rollable Ribbon Cable with standard 144 AllWave+
ZWP Optical Fibers and standard cable print. OFS OPTICAL CABLE AT-3GE1X5T-NNNN [MM/YY] (UL) US TYPE OFNR [HANDSET SYMBOL] [NNN] F
[SERIAL #]
2    Contact OFS Order Management for information on other cable variations including additional fiber types, fiber counts, attenuation and custom cable print.
Fiber Type2